
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
69 
48 
62 
96 
34 
31 
55 
14 
99 
39 
71 
88 
27 
13 
85 
83 
73 
47 
46 

Name 
Hayden Bicknese 
Max VanDenBrouck 
Joseph LiMandri Jr 
Gus Rodio 
Cody Wyman 
Kayla Yaakov 
Aden Thao 
Chase Black 
Avery Dreher 
Yandel Medina 
Levi Badie 
Joseph Mariniello 
Chris Clark 
Owen Williams 
Charles Ceparano 
Ivan Rivera 
Keagan Brown 
Kreece Elliott 
Aaron Rothenberger 

Make 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 

Best Tm 
1:37.302 
1:37.336 
1:37.384 
1:37.515 
1:37.598 
1:37.984 
1:38.215 
1:38.307 
1:38.678 
1:38.726 
1:39.412 
1:40.480 
1:40.830 
1:42.194 
1:42.213 
1:42.355 
1:44.084 
1:44.127 
1:56.548 

In Lap 
15 
11 
7 

10 
9 

12 
3 

15 
2 

14 
15 
14 
5 

10 
8 

15 
12 
10 
7 

Diff 

0.034 
0.082 
0.213 
0.296 
0.682 
0.913 
1.005 
1.376 
1.424 
2.110 
3.178 
3.528 
4.892 
4.911 
5.053 
6.782 
6.825 

19.246 

Sponsor 
Bicknese Racing 
SportbikeTrackGear.com 
SportbikeTrackGear.com 
Rodio Racing/Warhorse HSBK Racing 
Alpha Omega 
Altus Motorsports Racing 
Calishine Racing 
Pure Attitude Racing 
Bad Boys Racing 
Yandel Racing 
BARTCON Racing 
3D Motorsports 
Chris Clark/Karn's Performance Racing 
Michael Gilbert Racing 
Fluidology 
A.I.R. Onze Moto Racing Team 
Keagan Brown Racing 
Elliott Racing 
Rothenberger Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Bike #62 - Speeding on PIT Lane 

Printed: 5/20/2022 1:34:28 PM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  
Signed ________________

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Virginia 

STG Junior Cup 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 13:00:00 

Virginia International Raceway 2.250 miles 

5/20/2022 13:00 

OFFICIAL TIMEKEEPER OF MOTOAMERICA


